
Event 
No.

No Gender Event Start Time Length

101 65 F 200 FS 09:00 00:38

102 33 M 200 Bk 09:38 00:24

103 95 F 50 FLY 10:02 00:22

104 88 M 50 FS 10:24 00:19

105 82 F 100 Br 10:43 00:34

106 41 M 100 FLY 11:17 00:15

107 68 F 100 Bk 11:32 00:30

12:02
201 54 M 200 FS 14:00 00:31

202 58 F 200 Br 14:31 00:42

203 83 M 50 BK 15:13 00:24

204 92 F 50 BK 15:37 00:28

COMFORT BREAK 16:05 00:15

205 71 M 100 Br 16:20 00:28

206 52 F 100 FLY 16:48 00:19

207 92 M 100 FS 17:07 00:32

17:39
301 62 F 200 IM 09:15 00:41

302 34 M 200 Br 09:56 00:25

303 104 F 50 Br 10:21 00:27

304 65 M 50 FLY 10:48 00:15

305 101 F 100 FS 11:03 00:35

306 56 M 100 IM 11:38 00:21

307 27 F 200 FLY 11:59 00:22

12:21

401 45 M 200 IM 14:15 00:31

402 40 F 200 Bk 14:46 00:29

403 72 M 50 Br 15:15 00:17

404 123 F 50 FS 15:32 00:27

405 50 M 100 Bk 15:59 00:22

406 83 F 100 IM 16:21 00:32

407 9 M 200 FLY 16:53 00:07

1,845        369.00           17:00
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